06/30/2008 07:33:01 The C.QO.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

090B Cartier 2

Race Date: 06/29/2008 Members/Flyers: 10 Release Weather:
Release Time: 06:00:00 Birds: 128 Arrival Weather:
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 J. Zagrodzki HamiltonC 07 CUHC 732 17 415903 1 12:22:59 0:00 1085.9974
2 J. Zagrodzki Hamiten G 06 CU OAK 6750 2 415903 1 12:23:05 0:06 1085.7139
3 P. Tavares Hamiton C 05 CU 20724 9 418745 1 12:26:17 0:40 1084.0770
4  J. Zagrodzki Hamiten C 06 CUHC 4 3 415903 1 12:34:37 11:37  1053.9811
5  Fly or Die Loft Acton RP. 06 CU 24806 HS5 359949 0 11:46:02 16:50 1040.2148
6 A Rasoul Hamiton G 07 CUHC 1541 11 411867 0 12:40:14 21:10  1029.0672
7 J. Zagrodzki HamitenC 07 CUHC 707 4 415903 1 12:44:50 21:48 1027.3812
8 J. Zagrodzki Hamiten G 07 CUHC 773 5 415903 1 12:44:51 21:51 1027.3389
9 J. Doise HamitenC 07 CUHC 2332 11 413363 1 12:49:51 29:23 1008.6078
10 S. Rebejko Hamiten G 04 CUHC 117 10 416306 0 12:54:44 31:20 1003.7920
11 P. Tavares Hamiten G 07 CU 17320 2 418745 1 12:58:09 32:19  1001.4585
12 P. Tavares Hamiten G 07 CU 17353 3 418745 1 12:58:14 32:24  1001.2589
13 S. Rebejko Hamiten ¢ 07 CGUHC 1762 2 416306 0 12:55:55 32:31 1000.9361
14 J. Soltysik Hamiton ¢ 07 CU ACTONM 22 413909 -4 12:54:10 33:10 999.2348
15 J. Soltysik Hamiten C 07 CUHC 1958 2 413909 -4 12:55:49 34:50 995.2703
16 Fly or Die Loft Acton RP. 06 CU 29321 H2 359949 0 12:06:45 40:46 981.4560
17 5. Rebejko Hamiton G 07 CUHC 1717 3 416306 0 13:04:40 41:16  980.3124
18 P. Tavares Hamiten G 06 CU 16943 4 418.745 1 13:.07:21 41:27 979.8984
19 J. Soltysik Hamiten G 07 CUHC 1930 3 413909 -4 13:02:54 41:57 978.6020

Hamilton ¢ 07 CUHGC 1212

N
(=]

20 E. Camposilvan 405.766 65 12:55:40 43:02  978.4501

21 E. Camposilvan Hamilkon G 06 CU 25272 405766 65 12:57:24 44:49 974.37N1
22 8. Rebejko HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1553 416.306 0 13:07:59 44:35 972.7154
23 P. Tavares Hamilkon G 07 CU 17351 418745 1 13:10:52 44:57 971.9004

24 J. Soltysik
25 R. Vanzanten
26 S. Rebejko

HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1910
Hamilton C 07 CUHC 2529
HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1713

413.909 -4 13:06:37 4541  970.0774
426.816 19 13:22:59 48:40  964.1235
416.306 0 13:13:08 49:43  961.1498

L=

27 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 07 CUACTON171 H 13 363690 0 12:21:37 53:25 953.0244
28 A Rasoul HamiltonC 07 GUHG 1546 411.867 0 13:12:11 53:26  952.9914
29 J. Soltysik Hamilton C 07 CUHGC 1914 413.909 -4 13:15:24 54:30  950.5103

HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2501
HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2526
HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2305
Hamilton ¢ 07 CUHC 2521
HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2518
HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1216
Hamiton G 07 CUHC 2333
Hamiten G 07 CUHC 1533
Acton R.P. 07 CUACTON170

Hamilton ¢ 07 CUHC 1229
Hamiten G 06 CUHC 932

426.816 19 13:35:40 61:02  937.2737
426.816 19 13:37:04 62:24  934.4013
413.363 1 13:22:29 62:13  934.2205
426.816 19 13:37:21 62:40  933.8222
426.816 19 13:37:57 63:15  932.5981
405.766 65 13:17:37 65:32  929.2830
413363 1 13:31:01 70:48 916.5444
411.867 0 13:30:28 71:53  914.3118
363690 0 12:38:06 72:16 913.5644
405.766 65 13:27:52 76:.02 907.9771
405.766 65 13:28:38 76:50  906.4226

30 R. Vanzanten
31 R. Vanzanten
32 J. Doise

33 R. Vanzanten
34 R. Vanzanten
35 E. Camposilvan
36 J. Doise

37 A Rasoul

38 G. Kolozsvari
39 E. Camposilvan
40 E. Camposilvan

I

N MMM MNMROMMNMMNMMOMMOMMOMMOMOMOMDODRNNNMNOMNOMNMNROMNOMDNMOMMMOMDODMOMMODOMNOMNROONNMNROMNOMDNNMONMOMDOMDOMODODNORNDNDROND
W RERNWWLO RANORNUON=U =550 &80

41 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 07 CU ACTON 166 C 363690 0 12:48:30 84:09  890.3060
42 A Rasoul HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1524 4 411867 0 13:43:06 84:39 889.3695
43 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 07 CUACTON124 H4 363690 0 12:53:33 89:56 879.4342
44  G. Kolozsvari Acton RP. 07 CUACTON123 HS5 363.690 0 12:55:06 91:42 876.1503
45  Fly or Die Loft ActonRP. 04 CU 3629 H3 359949 0 12:52:23 93:30 §72.8505
46 A. Rasoul Hamiten G 07 CUHC 1549 5 411867 0 14:02:15 103:59 854.0529
47 J. Doise HamiltonC 06 CU 11618 4 413363 1  14:48:54 149:09 781.5752
48 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 208 5 413363 1 16:21:27 242:17 665.1761

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD



The C.O.RPFed Inc. Sec 2 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

06/30/2008 07:27:56 Ch H H
: U ampion Old Bird Loft
Old Bird Average Speed TR30TN08 072933 P
Pos  MembersiFlysrs ClubName ~ (010B 020B (30B 040B 050B 060B 070B 080B 090B Total
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club To Win Bird Average
1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 0:00 11680595 1 S Rebejko HamitonCen 103 100 100 95 107 41 8 92 4 768
2 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 11355 1127.0068 2 J.Zagrodzki HamitonCen 63 60 30 68 37 8 20 67 108 5%
3 A Rasoul Hamitton G 11814 1124.9994 3 P.Tovares Hamifon Con 102 106 M 82 2 % B
4 E. Camposilvan :a"":‘“g :::;i ;2?‘2235 4 ARas HamitonCen 12 4 47 8 % M 6 8 0 W
5 J. Doise amilton ! . )
LOFTS THAT WISSED A RACE 00000 5 L Koperl Ham?hon Cn 17 20 13 14 4% & 70 pr:}
6 S, Burdzinski Hamilton C T15:14 B16.0985 6 ). Solysik HamitnCen 139 12 4 B | @
7 0. Kozyniak Hamilton G 49845 B16.9525 7 FiyorDielof ActonRP.C 15 4 $o% B
] G, Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 65453 .904.9900 8 E Camposilvan Hamition Cen 8 B4 o8 I 1w
9 M. Placha Burl-Oak R 4550 -988.6122 9 R Vanzanten Hamition Cen 9 2 7 % 17 10 1 9
10 R. Vanzaten Hamilton C 504:21 -089.9952 10 M Placha Burl-Oak R.P 15 15 20 59
11 J. Dumer Acton RP. 113:33 +1009.7944 1 J.Doiss Harmilion Cen 2 9% 9 17 R
12 Flyor DI? Lot Actoln RP. 292:06 +1032.3542 2 G Kolozsvar KonRPC 5 7 3 5
13 J. Soltysik Hamilton C §5:15 -1128.9573 ] )
14 P. Tavares Hamitton C 22 116,196 18 0. Kok Harifon Gon 18 8
15 L. Koper Hamilton -25:19 1182.5574 14 5. Burdzinski Haition Gen ! 3
The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
06/30/2008 07:30:33
Champion Old Bird
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1621 8 368
2 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 Ccu 14417 6 256
3 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 05 CuU HC 1553 5 210
4 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 4 S 209
5 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 04 Ccu HC 421 5 186
6 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C o7 Ccu HC 732 4 163
7 A. Rasoul Hamllton C o7 Cu HC 1529 5 158
8 P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 Ccu 16912 4 156
9 P. Tavares Hamilton C o7 cu 17353 4 156
10 Fly or Die Loft Acton R.P. 06 cu 29321 H 5 151
11 P. Tavares Hamilton C o7 cu 17320 S 146
12 L. Koper Hamilton C o7 Ccu 18124 4 138
13 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Ccu HC 1609 3 137
14 J. ZagrodzKi Hamilton C 04 Cu HC 433 4 133
15 P. Tavares Hamilton C 05 Ccu 20724 3 130
16 P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 cu 16910 3 127
17 J. Soltysik Hamilton C o7 CuU ACTON 41 4 127
18 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1224 4 127
19 J. Saltysik Hamilton C o7 Ccu HC 1930 5 120
20 J. Doise Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 2332 3 120
21 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 Ccu 12817 3 119
22 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 Ccu HC 1538 3 118
23 Fly or Die Loft Acton R.P. 06 cu 24806 H 4 116
24 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 1533 4 115
25 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 Ccu HC 1519 5 114
26 P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 cu 16943 5 113
27 S. Rebejko Hamilton C o7 CcuU HC 1713 3 112
28 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 Ccu 3264 3 104
20 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 CuU HC 768 3 103
30 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 1514 3 103
31 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1657 3 97
32 L. Kaper Hamilton C 05 cu 29788 3 a7
33 Fly or Dle Loft Acton R.P. 06 Ccu HC 428 H a4 a7
34 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 2529 5 96
35 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 1537 3 a5
36 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 05 cu 20762 3 94
37 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 2526 4 94
38 P. Tavares Hamilton C o7 cu 17359 2 92
39 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1617 2 91
40 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 Ccu HC 1417 2 89
a1 J. Zagrodzkl Hamllton C o7 cu 21758 3 a8
a2 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 1553 2 88
43 A. Rasoul Hamilton C o7 Cu HC 1545 3 87
44 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 IF BUFF 1819 2 85
45 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 Ccu HC 1730 3 84
46 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 cu 24130 2 a3
47 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 CuU HC 531 2 83



07/01/2008 06:54:43

Race Date: 06/29/2008
Release Time: 06:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
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G.&B. Gallo
J. Duliban

G. Dakin
G.&B. Gallo
R. Breton
G.&B. Gallo
G. Dakin

G. Dakin
G.&B. Gallo
J. Duliban

T. Wintle

T Harvey

T Harvey

J. Duliban
B.R Smiljanic
R. Breton
G.&B. Gallo
G. Dakin

A Coverdale
G. Dakin

R. Breton

T Harvey

A Coverdale
E. Buttigieg
Ridge View Loft
B.R Smiljanic
R. Breton

T. Wintle

A Coverdale
R. Breton

T Harvey

J. Duliban
Ridge View Loft
J. Duliban

T Harvey

E. Buttigieg

| Wiens

B.R Smiljanic
A Coverdale
Ridge View Loft
| Wiens

S. Williams
B.R Smiljanic
T. Wintle
Ridge View Loft
B.R Smiljanic
E. Buttigieg
A Coverdale
Ridge View Loft
| Wiens

S. Williams

| Wiens

S. Williams

| Wiens

0 L L O O

Club Name

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.

St. Cathar
St. Cathar

Welland R.

St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.

St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.

St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.

St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.

St. Cathar

Welland R.

St. Cathar
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.

St. Cathar
S. William
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.

St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.

St. Cathar
S. William
St. Cathar
S. William
St. Cathar

04
07
07
06
07
07
07
05
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
05
07
06
07
06

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

090B Cartier 2

Members/Flyers: 12

Birds: 150
Ring/Band No

cu 17704
cu 2154
cu 2277
cu 26137
cuU 14665
cu 1772
cu 2252
cu 4541
cu 9819
cu 2140
cuU 2347
cuU 886
cuU 877
cu 2139
cuU 465
cu 14642
cuU 9826
cuU 2251
cu 2003
cu 2282
cu 14622
cu 5136
cuU 2050
cuU 1346
cuU 2702
cu 5377
cuU 14668
cuU 2377
cuU 2062
cu 14624
cu 5175
cu 2114
(V] 2757
(V] 2136
cu 900
cuU 1367
cuU 5416
cuU 472
cuU 9644
cu 2758
cu 18093
cu 660
(V] 489
cu 2363
cu 2272
cu 468
cu 1348
cuU 2019
cuU 2760
cuU 1010
cuU 605
cuU 18110
cuU 642
cu 1504

Col

Sx Bd Distance

c3

ca

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:

11 447.654 -16
15 449.079 0
17 452.629 -1
2 447654 -16
12 461174 12
3 447654 -16

2 452629 A1
452629 -1
4 447654 -16
2 448079 0O
13 453.068 O
14 430889 O
2 430889 O
3 449079 O

14 441273 0
2 461174 12
5 447654 -16

452629 -1
10 446.408 -58
5 452629 -1
3 461174 12
3 430889 O
2 446408 58

461.283 -2
12 454374 -2
2 401273 0
4 461174 12
2 453068 0
3 446408 58
5 461174 12
4 430889 O
4 449079 O
2 454374 -2
5 449.079 0
5 430889 O
2 461283 -2
10 430.621 26
3 441273 0
4 446408 58
3 454374 -2
2 430621 26
13 431.758 0
4 4M273 0O
3 453068 O
4 454374 -2
5 41273 0
3 461283 -2
5 446408 -58
5 454374 -2
3 430621 26
2 431758 O
4 430621 26
3 431758 O
5 430621 26

Var

Clocked
13:31:01
13:42:38
13:48:30
13:49:14
14:06:06
13:51:56
13:57:44
13:57:55
13:53:33
13:56:11
14:00:59
13:39:08
13:40:08
13:59:54
13:51:53
14:14:22
13:59:32
14:09:42
14:02:12
14:10:22
14:20:17
13:49:42
14:09:43
14:26:59
14:20:25
14:06:46
14:30:20
14:21:32
14:14:07
14:31:47
13:58:59
14:19:44
14:26:49
14:21:39
14:01:37
14:36:18
14:04:06
14:15:45
14:22:08
14:35:47
14:11:20
14:13:22
14:27:39
14:43:58
14:47:26
14:32:34
14:59:29
14:41:38
14:58:30
14:31:15
14:37:56
14:40:04
14:52:41
15:08:27

ToWin
0:00
10:08
12:20
18:12
20:50
20:54
21:27
21:38
22:31
23:39
24:13
25:58
27.01
27121
27:11
28:51
28:30
33:18
32:31
33:57
34:36
36:57
40:04
40:59
41:59
42:47
44:21
44:31
44:28
45:46
46:36
47:.07
48:18
49:02
49:20
50:01
52:12
51:54
52:31
57:08
59:44
60:30
63:58
66:41
68:36
68:57
72:31
72:04
79:31
80:26
85:59
89:36
101:16
119:06

Velocity Nom
991.9897
970.7018
966.0911
953.4956
949.0967
948.0429
9474196
9470562
944.8078
943.0800
941.9620
938.4834
936.4438
935.7762
935.1316
933.2211
933.0241
9242684
9240011
923.0118
922.1808
917.3707
909.8404
909.8005
907.9331
906.539M
904.0148
903.3657
901.7508
901.4527
899.5908
898.6373
896.4684
895.2038
8946721
893.3840
890.2751
890.1120
8373758
880.8845
877.1599
875.1260
869.2465
864.6886
861.4284
860.9085
854.9942
854.2513
843.7261
842.9665
833.6169
828.6666
810.53H1
785.7557



The C.O.R.P.Fed In¢c. Sec 3
The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3 Champion 0|d B"-d Loft

07/01/2008 06:56:16 07/01/2008 06:57:17

Old Bird Average Speed Pos MembersFiyers Clubame  00B 0208 030B 040B 00B 050B 070B 030 090B Tolal

Pos Member/Flyer Name ToWin Bird Average 1 GA&B.Gallo WellandRaci 62 8 91 81 40 74 73 76 93 598
! B.&G Gallo 0:00 1155.2586 2 EBulligieg WelbndRaci 83 %2 72 76 5 65 11 2 45
2 G. Dakin 96:56 1123.7241
3 J. Duliban 142:34 1109.0896 3 B.RSmiljanic St. Catharin =~ 25 3 103 57 1 3 11 268
4 Ridge View Loft 212:12 1088.6893 4 T.Wintle Welland Raci 0 5% B2 1 15 %1
5 S. Williams 355:06 1042.9939 5 J.Duliban WelandReci 16 32 20 7 12 27 5 2 5 28
6 E. Buttigieg 428:23 1029.9012 6  G.Dakin WellandRaci 19 10 3 11 13 12 36 20 74 202

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000 7 D.Groves Welland R.P. 7 19 7T 2% % 13 0 168
; L";':;fnam ::ggz g::i;g: 8 Ridge View Loft Welland Raci 12 1 1B 4 5 ¥ B 1 148
. T Horvey 10909 9709017 9 P Aiello Welland RP. 48 n ¥ B 1%
10 J.K Loft 340:10 -1035.0368 10 R.Breton Welland Raci a5 13 b %
1 A. Coverdale 240:31 -1047.4735 11 AJ Gabrielli St. Catharin 17 2 17 13 72
12 B.R Smiljanic 252:43 -1068.3845 12 M.&C.Rome Welland R.P. 16 % 8 16 63
13 W Zastrow 85:19 +1095.9582 13 JKLoft St Catharin 32 1 2 55
:: ;z:f:gme ;g?:“ : ?zzgzg 14 S. Wiliams S, Williams i a
16 D. Groves 66:26 -1130.6979 15 THarvey S1. Catharin aoan
17 J. Reid Scotty 18:15 -1140.5716 16 Black Greek Loft Welland R.P. 6 22 28
18 LeBreton Landing 15:47 -1147.6454 17 Lebreton Landing WellandRP. 11 15 2%
19 AJ Gabrielli -7:30 -1158.9552 18 A Coverdale Welland Raci 10 0 2
z:’ : ‘i’\"l'e“lr': ;: :Z : ‘221 Z;;; 19 J.Reid Welland RP. 9 9
2 Black Creek Loft 94:35 -1252,6307 2 ESchimann St. Catharin 7 7
2 M. Vibanac A70:11 -1470.9014 2 1Wiens §t. Catharin ! !

The C.OR.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Champion Old Bird

07/01/2008 06:58:50

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 B.&G Gallo Welland R. 04 Ccu 17717 5 267
2 G. Dakin wWelland R. 07 cu 2251 C 8 258
3 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 Ccu 2347 5 186
4 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 cu 26137 5 184
5 B.&G Gallo Welland R. 05 cu 25553 4 168
=3 E. Buttigieqg Welland R. o7 Ccu 1367 5 160
7 B.&G Gallo Welland R. 04 cu 17726 C 4 154
8 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1348 4 139
9 E. Buttigleg Welland R. o7 cu 1336 3 134
10 D. Groves Welland R. 06 cu 9571 3 134
11 E. Buttigieqg wWelland R. (0123 Ccu 9724 3 125
12 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1317 3 124
13 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1346 C 3 119
14 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. (¢]27 cu 26142 4 115
15 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar 07 cu 495 3 113
16 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. o7 Ccu 1776 3 112
17 A.J Gabrielli St. Cathar o5 cu 13602 4 108
18 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar 06 cu 18292 3 105
19 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar o7 Ccu 472 3 103
20 D. Groves Welland R. oS5 cu 3935 3 102
21 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 Ccu 17704 3 101
22 R. Breton Welland R. o7 cu 14643 a4 99
23 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 cu 2363 3 96
24 D. Groves Welland R. (0157 Ccu 9562 3 96
25 D. Groves Welland R. 06 cu 9570 3 a5
26 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. o6 Ccu 9826 3 93
27 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. o7 cu 1772 2 93
28 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 Ccu 2387 2 91
29 Ridge View Loft Welland R. o7 Ccu 2743 3 91
30 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar 06 cu 712 3 89
31 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 cu 26151 2 88
32 P. Alello wWelland R. 04 cu 8749 3 87
33 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 Ccu 2374 2 81
34 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 Ccu 2383 2 81
35 Gi. Dakin Welland R. 05 cu 4541 C 4 81
36 Ridge View Loft Welland R. o7 cu 2761 3 79
37 J. Duliban wWelland R. o7 Ccu 2136 3 79
38 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 cu 17733 2 78
39 B.R Smiiljanic St. Cathar 04 cu 6712 2 78
40 J. Duliban Welland R. o7 cu 2118 2 73
41 J. Duliban Welland R. o7 cu 2140 2 73
42 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 Ccu 7942 2 73
43 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar 06 cu 18294 2 73
44 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 cu 14523 2 72
a5 P. Alello Welland R. o7 cu 2588 2 72
46 M.&C. Roame Welland R. 06 cu 10038 2 T2
a7 Ridge View Loft wWelland R. o7 Ccu 2702 2 71



07/01/2008 07:04:42 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. In¢

090B Cartier 2

Race Date: 06/29/2008 Members/Flyers: 21 Release Weather:
Release Time: 06:00:00 Birds: 265 Arrival Weather:
Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col 5x Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 732 17 415903 1 12:22:59 0:00 1085.9974
2 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 06 CUOQAK 6750 2 415903 1 12:23:05 0:06 1085.7139
3 P.Tavares 2 HamitonC 05 CU 20724 9 418745 1 12:26:17 0:40 1084.0770
4 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 4 3 415903 1 12:34:37 11:37  1053.9811
5  Flyor Die Loft 2 ActonRP. 06 CU 24806 H5 359949 0 11:46:02 16:50 1040.2148
6 A Rasoul 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1541 11 411.867 0 12:40:14 21:10  1029.0672
7 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 707 4 415903 1 12:44:50 21:48 1027.3812
8 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 773 5 415903 1 12:44:51 21:51  1027.3389
9 J. Doise 2 HamitonG 07 CUHC 2332 11 413363 1 12:49:51 29:23 1008.6078
10 S. Rebejko 2 HamitonG 04 GCUHC 1417 10 416306 0 12:54:44 31:20 1003.7920
11 P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 07 CU 17320 2 418745 1 12:58:09 32:19  1001.4585
12 P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 07 CU 17353 3 418745 1 12:58:14 32:24  1001.2589
13 S. Rebejko 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1762 2 416306 0 12:55:55 32:31  1000.9361
14 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CU ACTON41 22 413909 -4 12:54:10 33:10 999.2348
15 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1958 2 413909 -4 12:55:49 34:50 995.2703
16 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17704 11 447654 -16 13:31:01 36:01  991.9897
17 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonRP. 06 CU 29321 H2 359949 0 12:06:45 40:46  981.4560
18 S. Rebejko 2 HamitonCG 07 CUHC 1717 3 416306 0 13:04:40 41:16  980.3124
19 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 16943 4 418745 1 13:.07:21 41:27 979.8984
20 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonCG 07 CGUHC 1930 3 413909 -4 13:02:54 41:57 978.6020
21 E. Gamposilvan 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1212 20 405766 65 12:55:40 43:02 978.4501
22 E. Camposilvan 2 HamitonC 06 CU 25272 2 405766 65 12:57:24 44:49  974.3791
23 S. Rebejko 2 HamitonC 05 CUHC 1553 4 416306 0 13:07:59 44:35 972.7154
24 P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 07 CU 17351 5 418745 1 13:10:52 44:57 971.9004
25 J. Duliban Welland R. 07 CU 2154 15 449.079 0 13:42:38 45:28 970.7018
26 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1910 4 413909 -4 13:06:37 45141 970.0774
27 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2277 17 452629 -1 13:48:30 47:30  966.0911
28 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2529 10 426.816 19 13:22:59 48:40 964.1235
29 S. Rebejko 2 HamitonCG 07 CUHC 1713 5 416306 0 13:13:08 49143 961.1498
30 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26137 2 447654 -16 13:49:14 52:57  953.4956
31 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonRP. 07 GCUACTON171 H 13 363690 0 12:21:37 53:25 953.0244
32 A Rasoul 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1546 2 411867 0 13:12:11 53:26 952.9914
33 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 1914 5 413909 -4 13:15:24 54:30 950.5103
34 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14665 12 461.174 12 14:06:06 55:25  949.0967
35 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 07 CU 1772 3 447654 -16 13:51:56 55:27 948.0429
36 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2252 2 452629 -1 13:57:44 55:59  947.4196
37 G. Dakin Welland R. 05 CU 4541 C3 452629 -1 13:57:55 56:09 947.0562
38 G.&B. Gallo WellandR. 06 CU 9819 4 447654 -16 13:53:33 56:57 944.8078
39 J. Duliban Welland R. 07 CU 2140 2 449079 0 13:56:11 58:01 943.0800
40 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2347 13 453.068 0 14:00:59 58:32  941.9620
41 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 07 CU 886 14 430889 0 13:39:08 60:10 938.4834
42 R. Vanzanten 2 HamitonGC 07 CUHC 2501 2 426816 19 13:35:40 61:02 937.2737
43 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 07 CU 877 2 430889 0 13:40:08 61:08 936.4438
44 J. Duliban Welland R. 07 CU 2139 3 449079 0 13:59:54 61:27 935.7762
45 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 07 CU 465 14 441273 0 13:51:53 61:46 935.1316
46 R. Vanzanten 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 2526 3 426816 19 13:37:04 62:24  934.4013
47 J. Doise 2 HamitonC 07 CUHC 2305 2 413363 1 13:22:29 62:13  934.2205
48 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2521 4 426816 19 13:37:21 62:40 933.8222
49 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14642 2 461174 12 14:14:22 62:52  933.2211
50 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 9826 5 447654 -16 13:59:32 62:31  933.0241
51 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2518 5 426816 19 13:37:57 63:15 9325981
52 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1216 3 405.766 65 13:17:37 65:32  929.2830
53 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2251 C4 452629 -1 14:09:42 66:58 924.2684
54 A Coverdale Welland R. 07 CU 2003 10 446408 -58 14:02:12 66:12  924.0011



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

G. Dakin

R. Breton

T Harvey

J. Doise

A Rasoul

G. Kolozsvari
A Coverdale

E. Buttigieg

E. Camposilvan
Ridge View Loft
B.R Smiljanic
E. Camposilvan
R. Breton

T. Wintle

A Coverdale

R. Breton

T Harvey

J. Duliban
Ridge View Loft
J. Duliban

T Harvey

E. Buttigieg

G. Kolozsvari

| Wiens

B.R Smiljanic
A Rasoul

A Coverdale
Ridge View Loft
G. Kolozsvari

| Wiens

G. Kolozsvari
S. Williams

Fly or Die Loft
B.R Smiljanic
T. Wintle

Ridge View Loft
B.R Smiljanic
E. Buttigieg

A Coverdale

A_ Rasoul
Ridge View Loft
| Wiens

S. Williams

| Wiens

S. Williams

| Wiens

J. Doise

S. Williams

S. Williams

J. Doise

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BCARD

NN N W

&3

N WWwN

WNWNLN

W W W W LW W

]

Org Name

Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Hamilton G
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Acton R.P.
St. Cathar

St. Gathar

Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
St. Cathar

Acton R.P.
Hamilton G
Acton R.P.
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar

Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
St. Gathar

Hamilton C
St. Cathar

Hamilton G
St. Cathar

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
04
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
05
07
06
07
06
06
07
07
07

Ring/Band No

cu 2282
cu 14622
cu 5136
CUHC 2333
CU HC 1533
CU ACTON 170
cu 2050
cu 1346
CUHC 1224
cu 2702
cu 5377
CU HC 932
cu 14668
cu 2377
cu 2062
cu 14624
cu 5175
Cu 2114
cu 2757
cu 2136
cu 900
cu 1367
CU ACTON 166
cu 5416
cu 472
CUHC 1524
cu 9644
cu 2758
CU ACTON 124
cu 18093
CU ACTON 123
cu 660
cu 3629
cu 489
cu 2363
cu 2272
cu 468
cu 1348
cu 2019
CUHC 1549
cu 2760
cu 1010
cu 605
cu 18110
cu 642
cu 1504
cu 11618
cu 691
cu 667
CUHC 208

Sx Bd Distance

o

I

(2]

L]
PR R =0 NGUINRE RO WN R OIN =S 5BOCNNWWRW

I I I
By = 01 N
[

GO Bl U1 W RN WO GO0 W

452.629
461.174
430.889
413.363
411.867
363.690
446.408
461.283
405.766
454.374
441.273
405.766
461.174
453.068
446.408
461.174
430.889
449.079
454.374
449.079
430.889
461.283
363.690
430.621
441.273
411.867
446.408
454.374
363.690
430.621
363.690
431.758
359.949
441.273
453.068
454.374
441.273
461.283
446.408
411.867
454.374
430.621
431.758
430.621
431.758
430.621
413.363
431.758
431.758
413.363

- D =

Clocked
14:10:22
14:20:17
13:49:42
13:31:01
13:30:28
12:38:06
14:09:43
14:26:59
13:27:52
14:20:25
14:06:46
13:28:38
14:30:20
14:21:32
14:14:07
14:31:47
13:58:59
14:19:44
14:26:49
14:21:39
14:01:37
14:36:18
12:48:30
14:04:06
14:15:45
13:43:06
14:22:08
14:35:47
12:53:33
14:11:20
12:55:06
14:13:22
12:52:23
14:27:39
14:43:58
14:47:26
14:32:34
14:59:29
14:41:38
14:02:15
14:58:30
14:31:15
14:37:56
14:40:04
14:52:41
15:08:27
14:48:54
16:30:41
16:32:13
16:21:27

ToWin
67:35
68:12
70:22
70:48
71:53
72:16
73:12
74:07
76:02
75:03
75:47
76:50
77:16
77:24
77:18
78:34
79:20
79:49
80:55
81:36
81:52
82:31
84:09
84:35
84:15
84:39
84:46
89:07
89:56
91:34
91:42
92:15
93:30
95:28
98:00
99:47
100:06
103:25
102:56
103:59
109:55
110:48
115:55
119:19
130:08
146:44
149:09
224:32
226:01
242:17

Velocity Nom
923.0118
922.1808
917.3707
916.5444
914.3118
913.5644
909.8404
909.8005
907.9771
907.9331
906.5391
906.4226
904.0148
903.3657
901.7508
901.4527
899.5908
898.6373
896.4684
895.2038
894.6721
893.3840
890.3060
890.2751
890.1120
889.3695
887.3758
880.8845
879.4342
877.1599
876.1503
875.1260
872.8505
869.2465
864.6886
861.4284
860.9085
854.9942
854.2513
854.0529
843.7261
842.9665
833.6169
828.6666
810.53H1
785.7557
781.5752
684.5876
682.9273
665.1761
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R : 0T 047 Champion Old Bird Lot
Old Bird Average Speed
Pos WembersFiyers  Fedame  O10B 020B 030B 04OB 0308 050B O70B 060B 0%0B Tota
Pos  NemberFier Neme ToWin - Bird Averege 1 Rabso HailonGen 80 24 25 T & 18 1 1R 103
1 5 Retelo 10 11680558 2 GAB.Galo WolandRP. 10 2 12 1B 6 1 14 15 8 108
2 6. Gallo 37 11552586
) 1 Zagod S 1006 3 ). Zagrodaki HamionCen 112 113 80 8 1% 46 19 2% 4%
4 A Resoul e 11249994 4 P.Tovares HamitonCen 154 230 13 47 5 12 8 1% 9
5 @ Dakin 13448 1237244 5  E Buttigieg WellandRP. 183 1% 73 169 1 m 2 864
6 J. Duliban 18006 1109.0896 6 ARasoul Harilton Cen 131 1% 65 198 15 6 60
7 Ridge View Loft B0:4 10886893 7 BRSmilanic St Caain 98 % 1% 17 o6
8 S, Wiliams W6 10420999 8 J.Dulkan WelndRP. 60 76 15 % 6 6 6 4 45 @
[] E. Buttipieg 466:58 1029.9012 9 L Koper Hamifton Cen 2 n 124 1% 182 L1
10 E. Camposivan 4312 1021.7775 10 T.Winlle Welland R.P. TEOE I - I 14
1 J. Doise Graz 96128 1l RdgeVewloh  WelendRP. 4 0% 8§ 0 B T m
LOFTSTHAT MISSED A RACE 00000 2 G.Dain WolendRP. 8 R TR A Y
2 S Btk e 160 15 0Grovs WolmdRP. 13 8 % % 6 % 1 & W
B O Kok e 169 1 P.Alo WeldRP. 12 5 5 oo oo 0
1 | Wiens Ly T
5 & Kolozsuar 65453 3043300 15 J. Soltysik Hamilton Cen § & 0 % 3 W m
" E Shmamn w4 1 AJ Gabrill StOahain &7 4 10t n m
17 T. Harvey 13045 4709017 17 E Camposilvan Hamilton Cen 8 58 o7 % M
18 M. Placha 4550 488,612 18 FlyorDig Loft ActonRPC 12 5 N6 80 28
19 R, Vanzaten 504221 $89.995 19 R Vanzanien Hamilton Cen o0 0oR ®B U7 oo 19
20 J. Dumer 1333 +1009.7944 20 R.Breton Welland R.P. 102 3 9 19 18
! Fiy o Die Loft /05 -1032.350 oA W Placha BurkOsk RP B I 78 n
2 JK Lot 26 -1035.098 2 KLt S Cathatin 77 1 1 n 1%
B A, Coverdale 2607 A047.4735 % WCRome Weland RF. B M B 1 % 12
% B.R Smilanic WAl 1083805 % LDoe Hamon Cen 0 -
5 W. Zeshow 3 %R % S Willans Hamion Cen ) 8
% R Breon Ry % BackCrskloh  WelndRP. 17 0 B
Zo M iy BRR 7 Glaswi  AonRRC % Poa
) J. Soltysik 85:15 11289573
" D, Groves 0 130607 % Lebreton Landing Welland R.P. 32 TN 5
2 1. Reld Scotty 2348 41405746 % 5. Burdzingki Hamilon Cen ] 4 %
3 LeBreton Landing 0R s W RidgeVenlot  WelendRP. 18 8
7 A.J Gabriell 18:18 1156.9552 3 Tharey $. Catharin 18
3 T. Wintle 11:16 11618114 82 ESchimann 5t. Catharin 16 16
k1) P, Tavares 2.2 -1169.1966 3 ACoverdale Welland R.P. 13 13
3 L. Koper 25:19 -1182.5574 3 M. Vebanac Welland RP. § 8
36 P, Alello £5:30 1201.2827 % J.Reid Welland RP. 7 7
i Black Creek Lofts A5 12506007 % O Kunio Hariton Cen ) 3

k) M. Vthanac -161:30 -1470.9014



The Central Ont.R.P.Fe¢l Inc

07/01/2008 07:11:58
Champion Old Bird
Pos  Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex SeareNo Points Pos  NemberFlyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex SeoreNo Polnts
1 S, Rebejko HamitonG 06 CUHC 1621 7 ¥ & 688, Gallo WellandR. 07 CU 1776 2 8
9 B.4G Gallo WelandR 04 QU m 6 LY Fiy or Die Loft ActonRP. 06 CU 24806 H o2 R
b Lz Hamilon G 06 CUKC 4 5w :‘1’ ;::“'Gga'ﬁg 3::::::2 g; gﬂ l::; ¢ ; 2?
4 5 Reteo ramitonC 04 CU s o 1 5 5. Rehelko HamiionC 06 IFBUFF 1819 2 0%
5 G. Dakin VellandR. 07 CU 251 ¢C 5 15 % 1 sotsk Vmlone 07 CUACTON & -
b S, Rebejko HamitonG 05 CUHC 1553 5 15 5 648, Gall WeladR, 07 U m )
7 J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 07 CUHC 732 414 55 J. Soltysik HamitonG 07 CUHC 1914 25
8 B.&G Gallo Villand R~ 05 CU 25553 LI U] 5 B.R Smiljanic St Cathar 06 CU 18292 I %
§ 5. Rebejko HamitonC 06 CUHC 1609 301 5 T. Wintle WellandR. 07 CU 263 25
10 (.4B. Gallo WellandR. 08 CU %137 41 5 R. Breton WellandR. 07 CU 14643 ] 5%
o PTavaes HamilonC 06 €U 169n2 Lo ¥ WG Rome VelndR. 06 QU 1003 2%
@G R WO A D
13 Fly or Die Loft ActonRP. 06 CU 232 H o 4 108 @ E:Buttigieg Vebndh o 00 0 -
! D.Groves Vellndf. 06 CU it o1 8 Ridge View Loft WellandR, 07 CU am 2 5
5 EBulteg WelandR. 07 CU 1306 3o B SRebelo HamitonC 07 CUHC 1785 o5
6 EButfigieg Welland B 07 €U 1348 iom % Ridge View Lof WelandR. 07 CU 275 3w
17 P, Tavares HamitonC 05 CU 20724 3100 66 A Rasoul HamilonG 07 CUHC 1550 150
18 P. Tavares HamitonC 07 CU 1732 3100 67 Ridge View Loft WellandR. 07 CU 74 2N
19 P, Tavares HamitonC 07 CU 17353 39 68 J. Zagrodzki HamitonG 06 CUQAK 6750 T8
D T.Winte WelndR. 07 CU " I 6 ECamposivan Hamilon G~ 06 CUHC 1224 T8
2 JDoke HanllonG 07 CUKC 2302 3% ;‘1’ :';‘Wrerdzki :a::::°:‘c3 gi EEHC i;:‘ ; ::
2 E.Butigeg Velend . 06 CU ik 3w It a.&:?:allo Waellan(:iR. 06 U 9814 1 8
3 E. Buttigieg Viclland R~ 07 CU 1367 3% n D. Groves WelndR 06 QU % T
B SReteo HamitonC 06 CUKC 1617 2o % BRSmilaic SCiter 06 Ut 2 4
& | Zagrodekl HamitonC 04 CUHC 42 8 B ARasoul HamitonC 07 CUHC 1538 18
% S, Rebejko HamitonG 07 CUHC 1713 K1) 7 S. Rebejko HamilonC 06 CUHC 1633 14
7 S Rebefo HamitonC 04 CUHC 1417 2% T SRebelo HamitonG 07 CUHC 1758 1 #
% P, Tavates HamitonC 06 CU 16043 2N 8 Black Creek Loft WellandR. 05 CU 4555 4
2 E. Bultigeg WeladR, 07 U 1 1 n It $. Williams HamitonG 07 CUHC 0698 1 4
o W pnom o pn b S e wws e
i J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 05 CU 12817 K " BI.R sgmiljanic ot 0 Ol 12 -
¥ PTores HamifonC 07 CU 17330 ron ®  BRSmilanic SCaw 06 CU 1882 2 %
B 5. Rebejko HamitonC 06 CU 1130 2 N % BRSmifnc SCatw % CU m ) g
% BRSmianic St.Cathar 07 CU 472 2 n % T.Winte WeladR 07 U 28 2 5
% B R Smilianic StCathr 07 CU 4% 20N %  M&C.Rome WellndR. 02 CU 12095 1 &
% P. Tavares HamitonC 06 CU 16910 2 N i J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 06 CUHC 63 1 8%
N L. Koper HamitonC 05 CU 2788 7 % D. Groves WellandR. 05 CU 3935 I 8
¥ ) Zagodk HamitonG 05 CUMC 591 2 B ARasou HamitonG 07 CUHC 1641 &
B ARsod HamilnG 07 CUKC 152 3o 0 P Taas HamifonC 06 CU-— 1606 T
5 Lo HalfonG 06 CUKC 151 ) "o Lo tamlonC 070U i b
2 Zagrodaki HamitnC 07 CUHC 707 14
i GAB. Gl WelandB. 04 QU 14 : W % JDullben WelndR 0 CU 218 ) W
% D.Grows Welland B 06 CU 970 3o % GAB.Gallo WelndR 0 U 17T ? W
a P. Tavares HamitonC 07 CU 1735 2 % £.J Gabtiell St.Cahar 07 CU 5549 2 4
H T. Winile WellandR. 07 CU 874 2 9 A Rasoul HamitonC 07 CUHC 1514 1 #
4 A, Rasoul HamitonC 07 CUHC 1553 2 8% a7 4. Rasoul HamiionC 07 CUHC 1545 1
% A.J Gabriell 81, Cathar 5 CU 1%602 1B 98 P. Tavares HamifionC 07 CU 1731 14
i L. Koper HamitonC 07 CUHC 1730 2 8



